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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1607576780
MITSUBISHI MN195805
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OEM Cross Reference

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

FACET

LUCAS ELECTRICAL

12149
12149
155381
8010662
8530425
8530425
96405
DMB2070
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